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District A 5 ONTARIO As of June 2015 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2010-2011  0  103  0  6  15  124 -158 -34-2-2

2011-2012  0  92  0  6  14  112 -170 -58-3-3

2012-2013  0  109  0  12  14  135 -158 -23 0 0

2013-2014  0  107  1  7  13  128 -146 -18-1-1

2014-2015  0  109  0  3  6  118 -110  8-1-1
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38%

Female

62%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 92.4%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 2.5%

Transfer members 5.1%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2015 CumulativeJune 2015 Cumulative
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Total 
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Dropped

District A 5 QUEBEC As of June 2015 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2010-2011  0  0  0  0  0  0 -1 -1 0 0

2011-2012  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0 0

2012-2013  0  0  0  0  0  0 -2 -2 0 0

2013-2014  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0 0

2014-2015  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0 0

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015

0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 0Average  0  0  0  0  0  0 -1 0 -1

-2

-1.6

-1.2

-0.8

-0.4

-0

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015

0 0 0 0 0

-1

0

-2

0 0

-1

0

-2

0 0

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

73%

Female

27%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 0.0%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 0.0%

Transfer members 0.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2015 CumulativeJune 2015 Cumulative
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